
Venture Capital Firm Location Phone Website Assets Under Management

57 Stars LLC Washington (202) 824-1600 57stars.net $2,800,000,000

Abell Venture Fund Baltimore (410) 547-1300 abell.org -

ABS Capital Partners Baltimore (410) 246-5600 abscapital.com -

Blue Water Capital LLC McLean (703) 862-3296 bluewatercapital.com $100,000,000

Columbia Capital Alexandria (703) 519-2000 colcap.com $3,000,000,000

Core Capital Partners Washington (202) 589-0090 core-capital.com $350,000,000

Epidarex Capital Partners LLC Bethesda (301) 298-5455 epidarex.com $162,700,000

Grotech Ventures Vienna (703) 637-9555 grotech.com $1,000,000,000

In-Q-Tel Arlington (703) 248-3000 iqt.org $100,000,000

Kinetic Ventures Chevy Chase (301) 652-8066 kineticventures.com $119,300,000

MedImmune Ventures Inc. Gaithersburg (301) 398-3000 medimmuneventures.com $400,000,000

MicroVest Capital Management LLC Bethesda (301) 664-6680 microvestfund.com $330,000,000

NAV.VC Reston (703) 563-4100 nav.vc $150,000,000

New Enterprise Assocites Chevy Chase (301) 272-2300 nea.com $18,000,000,000

New Horizon Venture Capital Washington (202) 955-7965 newhorizonsvc.com $200,000,000

Novak Biddle Venture Partners Bethesda (240) 497-1910 novakbiddle.com $580,000,000

Quona Capital Washington (202) 706-5886 quona.com $90,000,000

Quorumm Digital Venture Partners Washington (202) 640-5375 quorumm.com $500,000,000

Revolution Ventures Washington (202) 776-1400 revolution.com $277,500,000

Sterling Venture Partnesr Baltimore (443) 703-1700 sterlingpartners.com -

Syncom Venture Partners Bethesda (301) 608-3203 syncom.com $275,000,000

TDF Ventures Chevy Chase (240) 438-4286 tdfventures.com $125,000,000

The Grosvenor Funds Washington (202) 861-5650 grosvenorfund.com $90,000,000

Toucan Capital Corp. Bethesda (240) 497-4060 toucancapital.com $200,000,000

Updata Partners Washington (202) 618-8750 updatapartners.com $383,000,000

Valhalla Partners Vienna (703) 448-1400 valhallapartners.com $440,000,000

Venturehouse Group LLC Washington (202) 654-7000 venturehousegroup.com $930,000,000

Warren Capital Group Chevy Chase (202) 244-2246 warcap.com $82,000,000


